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Member Organization Title Email 

Brian Stewart, Chair ARUCC GDN Steering 
Committee, CUCCIO, University 
of Alberta 

CUCCIO Representative for 
ARUCC GDN Project, Deputy 
CIO 

brstewar@ualberta.ca 

Joanne Duklas ARUCC GDN Project, Duklas 
Cornerstone Consulting 

Executive Project Lead joanne@duklascornerstone.ca 

Anna Fosahy, Matt 
Schultz 

ARUCC GDN Project, Duklas 
Cornerstone Consulting 

Operations Support  

Alex Ferworn Ryerson University Professor aferworn@ryerson.ca 

Bryan MacFarlane Sheridan College Associate Registrar, Systems 
Operations & Projects 

bryan.macfarlane@sheridancollege.ca 

Chris Brunelle University of Alberta Director, Information Systems 
& Business Development 

chris.brunelle@ualberta.ca 

Dorothy Chapman University of Waterloo Systems Solutions Architect, 
Admissions 

dlchapma@uwaterloo.ca 

France Couture Royal Military College of 
Canada 

Manager - Information 
Management Services 

couture-f@rmc.ca 

François Breton Laval University/Université 
Laval 

Software Architect/Conseiller 
en architecture de systèmes 

francois.breton@dti.ulaval.ca 

Ghislain Côté Université de Montréal Architecte d'intégration ghislain.cote@umontreal.ca 

Imane Ricard Laurentian University Manager Systems and Records iricard@laurentian.ca 
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Jason Andries Campus Manitoba Coordinator Network Systems 
Operations 

andriesj@campusmanitoba.ca 

Michael Sessa Postsecondary Electronic 
Standards Council 

President & CEO michael.sessa@pesc.org 

Michael Winsemann BC Council on Admissions & 
Transfer 

Director, Transfer & 
Technology 

mwinsemann@bccat.ca 

Ruth Butlin University of Guelph Manager of Enterprise 
Applications 

ruth@uoguelph.ca 

Shawn Pick Alberta Council on Admissions 
and Transfer (ACAT) Secretariat 

Technical Analyst, ACAT 
Secretariat 

shawn.pick@gov.ab.ca 

Thierry Mayrand McGill University Solution Architect Thierry.Mayrand@McGill.ca 

Robin West Dalhousie University Manager, Infrastructure 
Systems 

Robin.west@dal.ca 

 


